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12 Susan Harwood Training 1 83
TOTALS 307 726

ED

Program Name

1 Public Works

2 Technical Assistance

3 Planning

4 Economic Adjustment Assistance
5 Trade Adjustment Assistance

6 Research and Evaluation

Program Name

1 Violence Against Women Training &

TOTALS

Program Name

High-Growth Job Training Initiative
Homeless Veterans' Reintegration
Homeless Veterans' Reintegration
National Farmworker Jobs Program
National Farmworker Jobs Program,
Preparing Youth Offenders to Enter High-
Small Grassroots Faith-Based and

Small Grassroots Faith-Based and
Veterans Workforce Investment Program:
Combating Exploitive Child Labor
Prisoner Reentry Initiative

Program Name

Mentoring Program
Carol M. White Physical Education Prog
Equivalency Program (HEP)

Non-Profit
Applications
(Faith-Based)

Non-Profit
Applications
(Faith-Based)

Non-Profit
Applications
(Faith-Based)

11
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0
0
0
205
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59
12
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Non-Profit
Applications
(Secular)

22
13
28
35

Non-Profit
Applications
(Secular)

64

64

Non-Profit
Applications
(Secular)

81
24
0
57
15
14
126
0
0
11
315

Non-Profit
Applications
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469
206
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0




4 Migrant Program (CAMP) 1 1
TOTALS 76 680

HHS
Non-Profit Non-Profit

Program Name Applications  Applications
(Faith-Based) (Secular)

1 Abandoned Infants Assistance Program 9 17
2 Adoption Opportunities 7 21
3 Assets for Independence Demonstration 12 36
4 Child Abuse and Neglect Discretionary # 38 113
5 Community Health Centers (Health Cent 92 1512
6  Community-Based Abstinence Educatio 151 125
7  Compassion Capital Fund Demonstratio 87 255
8 Compassion Capital Fund Targeted Cap 543 826
9  CSBG Training, Technical Assistance ar 13 50
10 Drug Free Communities Support Progra 45 620
11 Ethnic Community Self-Help Organizatio 21 63
12 Family Violence Prevention Program 18 67
13 Global AIDS Program 5 25
14 Head Start Grants to Help Children of M 0 17
15 Healthy Communities Access Program 14 112
16  Healthy Start 7 76
17 HIV and Substance Abuse Prevention fc 26 165
18 HIV/AIDS Special Projects of National S 10 21
19 HIV/STD/TB Prevention 6 58
20 Individual Development Account Progra 17 35
21 Job Opportunities for Low Income Indivi 34 65
22 Mentoring Children of Prisoners 1 1
23 National Child Traumatic Stress Initiative 9 80
24 Older Adult Mental Health Services 15 99
25 Preferred Communities Program 1 0
26 Refugee Microenterprise Development F 9 32
27 Runaway and Homeless Youth Basic Ce 52 58
28 Ryan White Title Ill: Capacity Grant Bui 46 267
29 Ryan White Title IV: Women, Infants, Cfk 13 28
30 Services for Unanticipated Arrivals 13 13
31  Special Improvement Projects 6 21
32 Treatment and Re-entry Services to You 1 8
33 Treatment for Homelessness 2 20
34  Treatment Services for Drug Courts 0 39
35 Unaccompanied Alien Children Services 12 11
36 Urban and Rural Community Economic 26 S8

37 Wilson/Fish Alternative Program 6 6
TOTALS k{:y4 5020

HUD



Non-Profit Non-Profit

Program Name Applications  Applications
(Faith-Based) (Secular)

3 McKinney-Vento Continuum of Care 1885 4615
2 HOPWA 13 48

1 Housing Counseling 31 553
4  Section 202 117 199
5 Section 811 26 151

TOTALS

USAID

Non-Profit Non-Profit
Program Name Applications Applications
(Faith-Based) (Secular)

1 100-WASH:American Schools and Hosp 64 25

TOTALS

USDA

Non-Profit Non-Profit

Program Name Applications  Applications
(Faith-Based) (Secular)

1 FNS FY 2005 Food Stamp Program Out 0 0
2 FNS - Food Stamp Program Participatio 4 19
3 FNS - WIC Hispanic Breastfeeding Prom 0 10
4 RHS - Community Facilities Grants (note 44 583
5 RHS - Farm Labor Housing Grants (note 7 14
6 RHS - Mutual Self-Help Housing Grants 24 75
7 RHS - Rental Assistance Grants (note 2| 3 113
8 RHS - Rural Housing Preservation Gran 6 189
9 RHS - Technical and Supervisory Assist 1 46
10 RUS - Distance Learning and Telemedic 12 0
11 RHS - Community Facilities Direct Loans 42 555
12 RHS - Community Facilities Guaranteed 20 125
13 RHS - Farm Labor Housing Loans (note 6 19
14 RHS - Guaranteed Rural Rental Housin¢ 0 66
15 RHS - Rural Rental Housing Loans (note 17 70
16  Food for Progress 26 121
17 Food for Education 21 65
18 Section 416(b) 0 6
19  National Non-Profit Humanitarian Initiati 99 45
20 CSREES - Community Food Project Con 19 189
TOTALS 351 2310

VA



Non-Profit Non-Profit

Program Name Applications  Applications
(Faith-Based) (Secular)

1 Grant and Per Diem Program - Capital Gra 16 49

TOTALS

Non-Profit Non-Profit Non-Profit
Applications  Applications Application
(Faith-Based) (Secular) Total

Grand Total 4,261

14,542 18,803

Source: FY 2008 Faith-Based Office
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