DOC

Program Name	Non-Profit Applications (Faith-Based)	Non-Profit Applications (Secular)
1 Public Works	3	22
2 Technical Assistance	0	13
3 Planning	0	28
4 Economic Adjustment Assistance	2	35
5 Trade Adjustment Assistance	0	4
6 Research and Evaluation	0	0
TOTALS	5	102

DOJ

Program Name	Non-Profit Applications (Faith-Based)	Non-Profit Applications (Secular)
¹ Violence Against Women Training &	3	64
TOTALS	3	64

DOL

Program Name		Non-Profit Applications (Faith-Based)	Non-Profit Applications (Secular)
1	High-Growth Job Training Initiative	6	81
2	Homeless Veterans' Reintegration	10	24
3	Homeless Veterans' Reintegration	0	0
4	National Farmworker Jobs Program	0	57
5	National Farmworker Jobs Program,	1	15
6	Preparing Youth Offenders to Enter High-	11	14
7	Small Grassroots Faith-Based and	73	126
8	Small Grassroots Faith-Based and	0	0
9	Veterans Workforce Investment Program:	0	0
10	Combating Exploitive Child Labor	0	11
11	Prisoner Reentry Initiative	205	315
12	Susan Harwood Training	1	83
	TOTALS	307	726

ED

	Program Name		Non-Profit Applications (Secular)
1	Mentoring Program	59	469
2	Carol M. White Physical Education Prog	12	206
3	Equivalency Program (HEP)	4	4

4	Migrant Program (CAMP)	1	1
	TOTALS	76	680

HHS

	Program Name	Non-Profit Applications (Faith-Based)	Non-Profit Applications (Secular)
1	Abandoned Infants Assistance Program	9	17
2	Adoption Opportunities	7	21
3	Assets for Independence Demonstration	12	36
4	Child Abuse and Neglect Discretionary A	38	113
5	Community Health Centers (Health Cent	92	1512
6	Community-Based Abstinence Educatio	151	125
7	Compassion Capital Fund Demonstratio	87	255
8	Compassion Capital Fund Targeted Cap	543	826
9	CSBG Training, Technical Assistance ar	13	50
10	Drug Free Communities Support Progra	45	620
11	Ethnic Community Self-Help Organizatio	21	63
12	Family Violence Prevention Program	18	67
13	Global AIDS Program	5	25
14	Head Start Grants to Help Children of Mi	0	17
15	Healthy Communities Access Program	14	112
16	Healthy Start	7	76
17	HIV and Substance Abuse Prevention fo	26	165
18	HIV/AIDS Special Projects of National Si	10	21
19	HIV/STD/TB Prevention	6	58
20	Individual Development Account Progra	17	35
21	Job Opportunities for Low Income Indivi	34	65
22	Mentoring Children of Prisoners	1	1
23	National Child Traumatic Stress Initiative	9	80
24	Older Adult Mental Health Services	15	99
25	Preferred Communities Program	1	0
26	Refugee Microenterprise Development F	9	32
27	Runaway and Homeless Youth Basic Ce	52	58
28	Ryan White Title III: Capacity Grant Bui	46	267
29	Ryan White Title IV: Women, Infants, Ch	13	28
30	Services for Unanticipated Arrivals	13	13
31	Special Improvement Projects	6	21
32	Treatment and Re-entry Services to You	1	8
33	Treatment for Homelessness	2	20
34	Treatment Services for Drug Courts	0	39
35	Unaccompanied Alien Children Services	12	11
36	Urban and Rural Community Economic	26	58
37	Wilson/Fish Alternative Program	6	6
	TOTALS	1367	5020

HUD

	Program Name	Non-Profit Applications (Faith-Based)	Non-Profit Applications (Secular)
3	McKinney-Vento Continuum of Care	1885	4615
3			
2	HOPWA	13	48
1	Housing Counseling	31	553
4	Section 202	117	199
5	Section 811	26	151
	TOTALS	2072	5566

USAID

Program Name		Non-Profit Applications (Faith-Based)	Non-Profit Applications (Secular)
1	100-WASH:American Schools and Hosp	64	25
	TOTALS	64	25

USDA

Program Name		Non-Profit Applications (Faith-Based)	Non-Profit Applications (Secular)
1	FNS FY 2005 Food Stamp Program Out	0	0
2	FNS - Food Stamp Program Participatio	4	19
3	FNS - WIC Hispanic Breastfeeding Prom	0	10
•		•	
4	RHS - Community Facilities Grants (note	44	583
5	RHS - Farm Labor Housing Grants (note	7	14
6	RHS - Mutual Self-Help Housing Grants	24	75
7	RHS - Rental Assistance Grants (note 2)	3	113
8	RHS - Rural Housing Preservation Grant	6	189
9	RHS - Technical and Supervisory Assist	1	46
10	RUS - Distance Learning and Telemedic	12	0
11	RHS - Community Facilities Direct Loans	42	555
12	RHS - Community Facilities Guaranteed	20	125
13	RHS - Farm Labor Housing Loans (note	6	19
14	RHS - Guaranteed Rural Rental Housing	0	66
15	RHS - Rural Rental Housing Loans (note	17	70
16	Food for Progress	26	121
17	Food for Education	21	65
18	Section 416(b)	0	6
19	National Non-Profit Humanitarian Initiati	99	45
20	CSREES - Community Food Project Con	19	189
	TOTALS	351	2310

Program Name	Non-Profit Applications (Faith-Based)	Non-Profit Applications (Secular)
1 Grant and Per Diem Program - Capital Gra	16	49
TOTALS	16	49

	Non-Profit	Non-Profit	Non-Profit
	Applications	Applications	Application
	(Faith-Based)	(Secular)	Total
Grand Total	4,261	14,542	18,803

Source: FY 2008 Faith-Based Office